GEMEINDE LUTERSWIL-GACHLIWIL

KANTON SOLOTHURN

ORTSPLANUNGSREVISION

FRUCHTFOLGEFLACHEN 1:5000

INVENTARPLAN

GEMASS SACHPLAN BUND VOM 8.4.1992
UND BEURTEILUNG DER LANDWIRTE

Tb.Nr.92.03.705

Datum 18.12.1998 | Proj. Huber Rev. 21.12.'98/Ver Rev. 9.03.2000/Dud Plan - Nr.
Format 60/84 Gez. Dud Rev. 22.12'98/Dud | Rev. 28.03.2000/Dud
Mossstb  1:5000 | Gepr.  Huber /fga. | Rev. 28.01.2000/Dud | Rev.

7

Emch + Berger AG, Solothurn
Schdngriinstrasse 35

Ingenieure und Planer

CH

4500 Solothurn

Tel 032 / 624 48 48
Fax 032 / 624 48 96

LEGENDE

Orientierungsinhalt

Fruchtfolgefldchen
Wald
Bauzonenrand

Gemeindegrenze

ZUSAMMENSTELLUNG
FRUCHTFOLGEFLACHEN (FFF)
1 1.78 ha

2 9.86 ha “
s 352 ha
4 492 ha
[ ] 1.49 ha
(] 144 ha
7 4.10 ha
8 3.14 ha
] 437 ha
10 588 ha
11 791 ha
12 745 ha
13 7.27 ha
14 2.83 ha
18 2.18 ha
16 5.20 ha
17 3.00 ha
18 2.18 ha
19 241 h
20 054 ha
21 056 ha
22 0.63 ha
23 145 ha
24 5.50 ha
26 235 ha
20 2.15 ha
27 733 ha
20 1.19 ha
0.66 ha
30 265 ha
31 3.18 ha
32 232 ha
33 461 ha
34 472 ha
36 451 ha
30 251 ha
37 692 ha
38 071 ha
80 5.60 ha
3.84 ha
41 0.56 ha
42 8.90 ha
43 3.64 ha
Total 157.96 ha
Vorgabe Kanton 167.07 ha

9.11 ha




